STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Citizens State Bank of Slayton, Murray County, Minnesota.

SS .

STATE OF MENNESOTA }

and the second

le.

Notice is hereby given that V. A. Burley who was by the Commissioner of Banks on April 26th, 1926 duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 30th day of September, 1933.

ELEER A. BENSON Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By ROBT. D. BEERY Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6502

6502 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION I Bereby certify that the within hstrument, has been compared by the rich the beginal berufment and is a use and correct copy of the stight ocument which was filed in this offer e a the stight of the stight Constant of the .**M**. 4 B. A. BUNSON, COMMISSIONER OF BANKS, Examiner M Charge of C: 10 0 Liquidation の間に手間を STATE OF MINNEFOTA DEPARTMENT OF SOLID TO STORE OCT 2 3 1993 t a s Conford of Controlary o and the state Secretary of State.